

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.19487, 19518, 19794, 19795, 19796, 20025, 20027, 20520 and 23951 of 2023, W.P.Nos.9094, 9330, 12264, 13731,13751, 13752, 13756 and 14665 of 2024, W.P.Nos.11106, 11156, 11173, 11176, 12935, 12940, 13201, 17078, 17079, 17089, 17102, 17103, 17105 and 36646 of 2025 & W.P.No.5890 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
14.	07.04.2026	<p><u>VN, J</u></p> <p>Heard the learned counsels for the Petitioner(s).</p> <p>For hearing the learned Advocate General appearing for the Respondents, post these cases on 09.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VN, J</p> <p>IS</p>	